MINIVIEW
LED ROADWAY
LUMINAIRE
Ordering guide example: SVS-35W16LED4K-T-LE3-UNIV-DMG-RC-WC10-GY3
Luminaire LED Module Optical System Voltage Integrated Features Finish
SVS UNIV DMG-RC-WC10 GY3
SVS  �MiniView LED
Roadway Luminaire

compromise
      in performance
Ordering guide
Luminaire Accessories - must be ordered as separate line items:
ACC-SVS-HS 3: House side shield
ACC-SVS-UNIV-PH8 2,3: Photoelectric cell
ACC-SVS-PH9 2,3: Shorting cap
ACC-SVS-UNIV-SPC 3: Starsense Photocell Control
MINIVIEW
LED ROADWAY
LUMINAIRE
MiniView SVS Specification Sheet  05/14  page 2 of 4
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - MiniView Luminaire
Dimensions - Standard MiniView Luminaire
4 1/2"
(114mm)
4 3/4"
(121mm)
25 1/4"
(640mm)
4 1/2"
(114mm)
4 3/4"
(121mm)
25 1/4"
(640mm)
Top View
Side View
EPA: 0.85 sq. ft.
LED Performance
PREDICTED LUMEN DEPRECIATION DATA7
Ambient
Temperature °C
Driver mA Calculated L70
Hours 7,8
L70 Per TM-21 8,9 Lumen Maintenance %
@ 60,000 hours
Up to 40 °C Up to 1050 mA > 100,000 Hours > 60,000 Hours >96%
7.  �Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology. Actual experience may vary due to
field application conditions.
8.  �L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output.
9.  �Calculated per IESNA TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Luminaire Weight:  �25/35W: 7.5 lbs. (3.4 kg)
54W: 8.1 lbs. (3.7 kg)
LED = Philips Lumileds LUXEON  T, CRI = 70, CCT = 4000K (+/- 350K)
System (LED + driver) rated life = 100,000 hrs4
LED
Module
Typical
delivered
lumens
Typical
system wattage
(W)5
Typical System Current (A) @
LED
current
(mA)
HID 6
equivalent
Luminaire